
Judicial COMPLAINT, please acknowledge receipt

From: rbhill67@comcast.net <rbhill67@comcast.net>

To: 4CCA-JudicialComplaints@ca4.uscourts.gov <4CCA-JudicialComplaints@ca4.uscourts.gov>
Lin Wood <lwood@linwoodlaw.com>

CC: Tracy Beanz <tracy@uncoverdc.com>
stanleybolten@protonmail.com <StanleyBolten@protonmail.com>
EvidenceInfo@protonmail.com <EvidenceInfo@protonmail.com>
brian@uncoverdc.com <brian@uncoverdc.com>
Celia@uncoverdc.com <Celia@uncoverdc.com>
Daniel@uncoverdc.com <Daniel@uncoverdc.com>
larry@uncoverdc.com <larry@uncoverdc.com>
wendi@uncoverdc.com <wendi@uncoverdc.com>

Date: Monday, October 25th, 2021 at 8:38 PM

Hey Clerk or officer of the Judicial Council for the Fourth Circuit,

I am Roberta Hill, Brian's mother. I am filing this Judicial Complaint on two judges named in the
COMPLAINT on Brian's behalf due to his federal probation conditions where he is not allowed
to use the internet. He is having me file this COMPLAINT on his behalf.

Please acknowledge receipt of the attached complaint and please consider sending me a pdf
file response and a mailing letter to my son, Brian Hill.

Roberta Hill (representative for complaint filing)
310 Forest Street, Apartment 1
Martinsville, Virginia 24112
(276) 790-3505

Brian David Hill (Petitioner and Complainant)
310 Forest Street, Apartment 2
Martinsville, Virginia 24112
(276) 790-3505

Thanks,
Roberta
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